
NORD#6 - Vallée du Treko
Vitrival 2.11.2024

Pégase CO

Antoine KESTEMAN
ThOR
Circuit : Challenge
Distance : 4000m
Temps : 0:51:59 (13'00"/km)

10/58 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Thibaut ROBINSON 0:37:14
2. Vincent SILLIEN 0:43:42
3. Patrick MOSSOUX 0:46:48

1. 46 00:01:51 231m 8'01"/km
2. 47 00:01:22 00:03:13 148m 9'14"/km
3. 48 00:02:33 00:05:46 251m 10'10"/km
4. 36 00:02:51 00:08:37 135m 21'07"/km
5. 55 00:01:29 00:10:06 226m 6'34"/km
6. 51 00:02:40 00:12:46 280m 9'31"/km
7. 31 00:02:02 00:14:48 113m 18'00"/km
8. 32 00:01:11 00:15:59 106m 11'10"/km
9. 34 00:04:35 00:20:34 123m 37'16"/km

10. 49 00:02:47 00:23:21 250m 11'08"/km
11. 50 00:01:53 00:25:14 160m 11'46"/km
12. 37 00:03:40 00:28:54 410m 8'57"/km
13. 39 00:03:42 00:32:36 290m 12'46"/km
14. 43 00:02:09 00:34:45 169m 12'43"/km
15. 52 00:02:17 00:37:02 111m 20'34"/km
16. 47 00:01:00 00:38:02 149m 6'43"/km
17. 45 00:01:30 00:39:32 138m 10'52"/km
18. 54 00:01:20 00:40:52 79m 16'53"/km
19. 56 00:01:10 00:42:02 99m 11'47"/km
20. 35 00:00:48 00:42:50 74m 10'49"/km
21. 40 00:01:21 00:44:11 91m 14'50"/km
22. 53 00:02:50 00:47:01 78m 36'19"/km
23. 33 00:01:28 00:48:29 85m 17'15"/km
24. 38 00:03:16 00:51:45 167m 19'34"/km
25. 999 00:00:14 00:51:59 36m 6'29"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.pégaseco.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5631
https://www.helga-o.com

